Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
Circuit functions:
 Single-phase and multiphase point-of-load (POL),
voltage regulator module (VRM), IMVP
 Synchronous DC/DC buck converter applications

Product Portfolio
Three family devices provide different duty cycle operations to gain best performance in efficiency.
Ordering Information
Typical Schematic
Part Number Case
Reel Size
(inches)
Quantity
DMN3012LEG-7 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 7 1000
DMN3012LEG-13 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 13 3000
DMN3013LDG-7 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 7 1000
DMN3013LDG-13 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 13 3000
DMN3022LDG-7 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 7 1000
DMN3022LDG-13 PowerDI3333-8 (Type D) 13 3000
Performance Benchmark
Part Number Package Position
BVDSS
(V)
VGS
(V)
RDS(on) typ. (@VGS/ID)
(mΩ)
Qg 4.5V typ.
(nC)
DMN3012LEG PowerDI3333
HS 30 10 10.5 @5V/15A 4.7
LS 30 10 5.2 @5V/15A 9.7
DMN3013LDG PowerDI3333
HS 30 10 13.3 @4.5V/4A 3.3
LS 30 10 12.7 @4.5V/4A 3.4
DMN3022LDG PowerDI3333
HS 30 10 16 @5V/10A 2.8
LS 30 10 6.4 @5V/10A 6.1
Above supplied MSL Level 1, Tape & Reel, 12mm width
Part Diodes Inc. Orderable (OPN) Texas Instruments Orderable (OPN)